

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No. W.P.Nos.21109 of 2017 and 44195 of 2016**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>Sl. No.</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
16.	30.06.2025	<p><b><u>SK, J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel on both sides seeks time.</p> <p>Post after two (2) weeks.</p> <p>List on 14.07.2025.</p> <p>The Registry is directed to put up I.A.No.1 of 2024 and I.A.No.2 of 2024 in W.P.No.44195 of 2016 by the next date of hearing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><b>SK, J</b></p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>bb</i></p>	