

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA AT HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP Nos.21109 of 2017 and 44195 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
21.	10.03.2026	<p><u>JAK,J</u></p> <p>Post these matters on 17.03.2026 under the caption "For Dismissal".</p> <p style="text-align: right;">_____ JAK,J</p> <p>KH</p>	