

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE No: W.P.Nos.21109 of 2017 & 44195 of 2016

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
22.	17.03.2026	<p><u>JAK, J</u></p> <p>Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue and Stamps & Registration appearing for official respondents is requested to produce the original sale deed dated 12.05.1987 (Ex.P4-page No.39 of writ affidavit in W.P.No.21109 of 2017) on the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Learned counsels for petitioners and unofficial respondents shall make submissions in person and file synopsis on the next date of hearing.</p> <p>Post the matters on 24.03.2026 under the caption 'For Orders'.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">JAK, J</p> <p style="text-align: right;">KRR</p>	Transferred to IO Folder before corrections.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE