

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE No:W.P.Nos.21109 of 2017 & 44195 of 2016**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

<b>SL. NO</b>	<b>DATE</b>	<b>ORDER</b>	<b>OFFICE NOTE</b>
	30.03.2026	<p><b><u>JAK, J</u></b></p> <p>At request of Ms. P. Uma Devi (Cell No.8179688555), learned counsel representing Mr. G.L.Narasimha Rao, learned counsel for petitioners, post the matters on 06.04.2026 finally.</p> <p>Ms. P. Uma Devi, learned counsel, shall make her submissions on the next date of hearing, without fail.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(B/o) KH</p>	

